
Classroom $50.00/Hour $15.00/Hour $80.00/Hour $25.00/Hour

Pollock Theater $195.00/Hour $49.00/Hour $250.00/Hour $80.00/Hour

Gymnasium Reg. 
w/o Shower 
w/ Shower 

$726.00/Hour 
$750.00/Hour 

$182.00/Hour 
$192.00/Hour 

$800.00/Hour 
$850.00/Hour 

$180.00/Hour 
$200.00/Hour 

PLUS SET UP COSTS 

Athletic Fields $125.00/Hour $25.00/Hour $250.00/Hour $50.00/Hour

Courtyard Areas $50.00/Day ($25 if they use their own table) 

Use of Grounds for Photo Shoots $400.00/Day 

Desert Community College District 

Schedule of Fees - Use of Facilities 

Direct Cost Additional Fair Rental Value Additional 
Per Hour per Hour Per Hour per Hour 
For Non-Profit (Min. 4 Hours) 
(Min. 4 Hours) All Other 

Plus Tech
Support $80/Hour 

Plus Tech
Support $80/Hour

Stadium $200.00/Hour $40.00/Hour $250.00/Hour $50.00/Hour
w/ Lights $225.00/Hour $65.00/Hour $300.00/Hour $75.00/Hour 
w/ Locker $275.00/Hour $75.00/Hour $340.00/Hour $85.00/Hour

1/1/2011 

preyes
Highlight

preyes
Highlight

preyes
Highlight

preyes
Highlight




