## **Desert Community College District**

## **Schedule of Fees - Use of Facilities**

For Non-Profit ( <mark>Min. 4 Hours</mark> )	per Hour	Per Hour (Min. 4 Hours) All Other	per Hour
\$50.00/Hour	\$15.00/Hour	\$80.00/Hour	\$25.00/Hour
Pollock Theater\$195.00/Hour	\$49.00/Hour	\$250.00/Hour	\$80.00/Hour
	Plus Tech		Plus Tech
	Support \$80/Hour		Support \$80/Hour
<i><i><i></i></i></i>	+	+	\$180.00/Hour
\$750.00/Hour	\$192.00/Hour	\$850.00/Hour	\$200.00/Hour
		PLUS SI	ET UP COSTS
\$200.00/Hour	\$40.00/Hour	\$250.00/Hour	\$50.00/Hour
	•		\$75.00/Hour
\$275.00/Hour	\$75.00/Hour	\$340.00/Hour	\$85.00/Hour
\$125.00/Hour	\$25.00/Hour	\$250.00/Hour	\$50.00/Hour
urtyard Areas		ey use their own table	e)
hoto Shoots	\$400.00/Day		
	\$50.00/Hour \$195.00/Hour \$726.00/Hour \$750.00/Hour \$750.00/Hour \$200.00/Hour \$225.00/Hour \$275.00/Hour	\$50.00/Hour \$15.00/Hour   \$195.00/Hour \$49.00/Hour   Plus Tech Support \$80/Hour   \$726.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour   \$726.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour   \$726.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour   \$200.00/Hour \$192.00/Hour   \$200.00/Hour \$40.00/Hour   \$225.00/Hour \$65.00/Hour   \$275.00/Hour \$75.00/Hour   \$125.00/Hour \$25.00/Hour   \$125.00/Hour \$25.00/Hour   \$50.00/Day (\$25 if th	\$50.00/Hour \$15.00/Hour \$80.00/Hour   \$195.00/Hour \$49.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour   Plus Tech Support \$80/Hour \$250.00/Hour   \$726.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour \$800.00/Hour   \$750.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour \$800.00/Hour   \$726.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour \$800.00/Hour   \$200.00/Hour \$182.00/Hour \$800.00/Hour   \$200.00/Hour \$192.00/Hour \$800.00/Hour   \$225.00/Hour \$100/Hour \$250.00/Hour   \$225.00/Hour \$40.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour   \$125.00/Hour \$75.00/Hour \$300.00/Hour   \$125.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour   \$125.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour \$250.00/Hour